Eldon High School 05/16/21
101 South Pine
Eldon Missouri 65026
Phone (573)392-8010 Fax (573) 392-5057
Game Schedule
Girls Varsity Basketball
2021-2022

DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Fri 11/19/21 Father Tolton Catholic JV/V Home 6:00 pm

11/29/21--12/04/21  Tri County Girls Basketball Varsity Away TBA

Tournament @ Boonville

We 12/08/21 Fatima Comets JVIV Away 6:00 pm
Fri 12/10/21 Lebanon High School JVIV Away 6:00 pm
Mon 12/13/21 Dixon High School JVV Home 6:00 pm
Thu 12/16/21 Eugene Eagles JV/IV Home 6:00 pm
Tue 12/21/21 Capital City High School JV/IV Home 6:00 pm
Mon 01/03/22 Buffalo High School JV/IV Away 6:00 pm
Thu 01/06/22 California High School JV/IV Away 6:00 pm

01/10/22--01/15/22  California Tournament 2021-22 Varsity Away TBA

01/17/22--01/22/22  Osage Invitational 2021-22 Varsity Away TBA
Mon 01/24/22 Southern Boone County High JVIV Home 6:00 pm

School

Thu 01/27/22 Cuba High School JV/IV Away 6:00 pm
Mon 01/31/22 Versailles High School JV/V Away 6:00 pm
Thu 02/03/22 Richland High School JV/IV Away 6:00 pm
Mon 02/07/22 Boonville High School JV/IV Home 6:00 pm
Thu 02/10/22 Blair Oaks High School JVIV Away 5:00 pm
Mon 02/14/22 Hallsville High School JVIV Away 6:00 pm
We 02/16/22 School of the Osage High School Jr. Varsity Home 7:00 pm
Thu 02/17/22 School of the Osage High School Varsity Home 6:00 pm
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